
Simply Exclusive
Classically styled bathrooms

Framed 120 Mirror with LED illumination - Dark
Olive
M12MO 1200 LED Mirror - Dark Olive

Barcode: M12MO (5055806018730)
Technical Specification

Code : M12MO
Finishes : Dark Olive
Product Type : Traditional
Material : Wood & Glass & Aluminum

Additional information
5 layers of primer featuring UV stablilization to minimize collur fading from exposure
to sunlight. The painted top coat is then applied from a glorious depth of colours.
under-canopy LED lighting
LED lighting around the mirror
infra red on/off switch
rigid solid carcass - flat pack
mirror backing is sealed
the IP rating of LED lighting is IP44

Compliance/Approvals:
EN14749:2005, EN61347-2-13:2006
EN62471:2011:2008
EN60598-1:2008:2009
EN60598-2-2:1996:1997
EN61347-1:2008
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